

Knorr Ultimate BOUILLIONS Roasted Beef Base Gluten Free 6 1 LB

Dot #: 629831
Mfr #: 000000000067521942
GTIN: 10048001509655

Supplier:

Description: Knorr Ultimate BOUILLIONS Roasted Beef
Base Gluten Free 6 1 LB

Product Information

Classification: Vegetable Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Shelf Stable) (10000292)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4.49 x 9.76 x 11.73 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 6.76 Pound / 6 Pound
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 35° to 85°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:16 Hi:10

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10048001500655)

Features: Easily achieve a rich mirepoix flavor with Knorr Ultimate Low-Sodium Vegetable Base. Made from onions, carrots, and celery, this gluten-free broth base offers a time-saving and cost-efficient means of developing flavor in soups, stocks, sauces, and more. It comes in a versatile, easy-to-use format that excels in a variety of applications--from preparing hearty stocks to giving pasta dishes a flavorful boost. Designed with your kitchen and customers in mind, this vegetable soup concentrate is made with colors from natural sources and contains no added MSG or artificial flavors or preservatives. It is gluten-free, low in sodium, and vegan.

Preparation and Cooking: Mix - KEEP

Storage: Store in a cool dry place



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001509658)

Features: KEEP
Preparation and Cooking: Unspecified - Directions: Add base to boiling water and stir well.
Base Water
1 tsp 1 cup
4 tsp 1 qt
4 oz 5 qt
16 oz 5 gal
Storage: KEEP PACKAGE TIGHTLY CLOSED IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001509658)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
Serving Size	6 g
Amount Per Serving	
	% Daily Value*
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
80 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	6.0 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	10.0
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.0 g	1.0%
Sodium 630.0 mg	27.0%
Protein 1.0 g	0.0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: ROASTED BEEF AND BEEF STOCK, SALT, HYDROLYZED PROTEIN (SOY, CORN), SUGAR, CORN OIL, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CORN STARCH, CARAMEL COLOR, NATURAL FLAVORS, MALTODEXTRIN, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, BEEF EXTRACT, DEXTROSE, BEEF FAT. CONTAINS: SOY

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10042001509655)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Soy, Corn

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Wheat, Sesame Seeds

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00048001509658)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (Food and Drug Association/ US Drug

Administration)

Contains: Soy, Corn